Latest tourism statistics

Outbound market

Levy income (sources: TIA)

Total amount of levy paid by licensed travel agents

2023 2022 Difference
February (HK$) 861,825 6,392 +13,382.9%
January - February (HK$) 1,355,523 37,501 +3,514.6%
Air-ticket sales (source: IATA)
Total billing (BSP remittance)
2023 2022 Difference
February (HK$) 1,567 million 168 million +832.7%
January - February (HK$) 2,543 million 271 million +838.4%
No. of transactions
2023 2022 Difference
February 386,707 64,410 +500.4%
January - February 667,527 124,620 +435.6%
Inbound market
Arrivals (source: HKTB)
2023 2022 Difference
February 1,461,969 2,626 +55,572.8%
January - February 1,960,658 9,690 +20,133.8%

Avrrivals from individual markets in February 2023

No. of visitors

Compared with 2022

Market share

Mainland China

Macao
Taiwan
Philippines
Thailand
USA
Singapore

1,109,885

99,600
40,139
36,314
25,216
17,975
16,920

+61,253.5%
+58,834.9%
+22,577.4%
+44,185.4%
+280,077.8%
+51,257.1%
+105,650.0%

75.9%
6.8%
2.7%
2.5%
1.7%
1.2%
1.2%




Arrivals from individual markets in January - February 2023

No. of visitors Compared with 2022 Market share

Mainland China 1,390,410 +18,192.5% 70.9%
Macao 173,218 +39,357.4% 8.8%
Taiwan 67,829 +13,856.6% 3.5%
Philippines 55,019 +34,943.9% 2.8%
Thailand 31,835 +106,016.7% 1.6%
USA 31,578 +33,854.8% 1.6%
Singapore 25,112 +62,680.0% 1.3%




